
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

DState#105/ 5Cfl^30'O/S-4l7C^ 
Lea County, New Mexico qCfQ' F h ) L ^ ' pUJL UU. 3SW7tf 

247 2.47 0.50 0.88 2.16 2.16 
394 1.47 1.50 2.63 3.86 6.02 
420 0.26 2.10 3.68 0.96 6.98 
709 2.89 0.80 1.40 4.05 11.02 
1051 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 14.01 
1222 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 16.41 
1478 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 22.23 
1819 3.41 2.50 4.38 14.92 37.15 
2076 2.57 2.30 4.03 10.34 47.50 
2204 1.28 2.00 3.50 4.48 51.98 
2460 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 57.80 
2759 2.99 1.40 2.45 7.33 65.12 
3058 2.99 1.50 2.63 7.85 72.97 
3272 2.14 1.30 2.28 4.87 77.84 
3613 3.41 1.20 2.10 7.16 85.00 
3826 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 88.73 
4040 2.14 1.40 2.45 5.24 93.97 
4168 1.28 1.50 2.63 3.36 97.33 
4339 1.71 1.50 2.63 4.49 101.82 
4595 2.56 2.60 4.55 11.65 113.47 
4660 0.65 2.60 4.55 2.96 116.43 

rRECEIVEDT] 
MAY 1 2 2014 

NMOCD ARTESSA 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 


